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1a JORNADA LIGA ALEVIN 2022-2023
Palma de Mallorca, 22/10/2022

Prova 6 Fem., 100m Papallona ALEVIN FEM.
22/10/2022 Resultats
Punts: FINA 2022

Classificació ANY Temps Pts 50m 100m

ALEVIN FEM.

1. Eva BENFENATI 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:25.72 258 40.51 45.21
2. Viviana BLAS STUDE 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:25.75 258 39.65 46.10
3. M. BURGUERA VALENS 12 C.N. Felanitx 1:25.76 257 39.16 46.60
4. Julia POCOVÍ FONTIRROIG 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:26.35 252 39.50 46.85
5. M. LLORENS NICOLAU 12 C.N. Inca 1:30.38 220 42.29 48.09
6. Ines BAUZA LOPEZ 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:30.76 217 41.03 49.73
7. Aina MAS GARÍ 11 C.N.Llucmajor 1:33.89 196 43.20 50.69
8. Lourdes RUIZ FERRER 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:34.43 193 42.71 51.72
9. Marta MAIMO FUSTER 11 C.N. Felanitx 1:34.87 190 44.15 50.72

10. Maria SARMIENTO CANO 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:36.61 180 44.10 52.51
11. Paula ENRIQUE ALORDA 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:36.83 179 44.65 52.18
12. Aina MORAGUES CARDELL 11 C.N.Llucmajor 1:39.87 163 44.98 54.89
13. Andrea SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:41.15 157 46.56 54.59
14. A. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:41.53 155 47.85 53.68
15. Ines ILIANOVA NEDELTCHEV 11 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1:42.02 153 47.46 54.56
16. Limin AMENGUAL GARAU 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:42.98 148 46.35 56.63
17. Carmen GRANDIO GARCIA 12 C.N. Calvia 1:43.16 148 45.90 57.26
18. Lucia SANCHEZ PORCEL 11 A. Master Baleares 1:44.06 144 46.88 57.18
19. Paula ALVARIÑO TOMÁS 11 C.N. Felanitx 1:44.89 140 47.91 56.98
20. Sibil.La GOMEZ CAMPINS 12 A. Master Baleares 1:45.05 140 47.54 57.51
21. Paula EGEA RUIZ 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:46.34 135 48.37 57.97
22. Carla CHAMIZO JÍMENEZ 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:48.06 128 49.46 58.60
23. Elisa JÄGER ESTEBAN 12 C. Aigua Esport Arta 1:51.08 118 48.28 1:02.80
24. Marta GOMEZ RIERA 11 A. Master Baleares 1:53.08 112 49.01 1:04.07
25. Rita NADAL LONARDONI 12 C. Campusesport 1:53.58 111 47.71 1:05.87
26. Noa SILLERO FERNANDEZ 12 C.N. Voltor Balear 1:55.57 105 53.81 1:01.76
27. Alba RIBA OLIVES 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 1:55.65 105 51.88 1:03.77
28. Laia CALIZ HUERTAS 11 C.N. Calvia 1:57.57 100 51.30 1:06.27
29. Clara RUIZ FERRER 12 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:59.65 94 55.35 1:04.30
30. Celia FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 2:18.63 61 1:05.12 1:13.51

DSQ Sara NAVARRO ROMERO 11 C. Campusesport
DSQ Carmen DE LA TORRE SATRE12 C.N. La Salle-Palma
DSQ Angels LOPEZ GRIMALT 12 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre

Baixa enf. Daniela BLAS HERNANDEZ 11 C.N. Voltor Balear

YOB 2012

1. M. BURGUERA VALENS 12 C.N. Felanitx 1:25.76 257 39.16 46.60
2. M. LLORENS NICOLAU 12 C.N. Inca 1:30.38 220 42.29 48.09
3. Ines BAUZA LOPEZ 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:30.76 217 41.03 49.73
4. Carmen GRANDIO GARCIA 12 C.N. Calvia 1:43.16 148 45.90 57.26
5. Sibil.La GOMEZ CAMPINS 12 A. Master Baleares 1:45.05 140 47.54 57.51
6. Carla CHAMIZO JÍMENEZ 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:48.06 128 49.46 58.60
7. Elisa JÄGER ESTEBAN 12 C. Aigua Esport Arta 1:51.08 118 48.28 1:02.80
8. Rita NADAL LONARDONI 12 C. Campusesport 1:53.58 111 47.71 1:05.87
9. Noa SILLERO FERNANDEZ 12 C.N. Voltor Balear 1:55.57 105 53.81 1:01.76

10. Clara RUIZ FERRER 12 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:59.65 94 55.35 1:04.30
DSQ Carmen DE LA TORRE SATRE12 C.N. La Salle-Palma
DSQ Angels LOPEZ GRIMALT 12 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre
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1a JORNADA LIGA ALEVIN 2022-2023
Palma de Mallorca, 22/10/2022

Prova 6, Fem., 100m Papallona

12 años

1. Eva BENFENATI 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:25.72 258 40.51 45.21
2. Viviana BLAS STUDE 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:25.75 258 39.65 46.10
3. Julia POCOVÍ FONTIRROIG 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:26.35 252 39.50 46.85
4. Aina MAS GARÍ 11 C.N.Llucmajor 1:33.89 196 43.20 50.69
5. Lourdes RUIZ FERRER 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:34.43 193 42.71 51.72
6. Marta MAIMO FUSTER 11 C.N. Felanitx 1:34.87 190 44.15 50.72
7. Maria SARMIENTO CANO 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:36.61 180 44.10 52.51
8. Paula ENRIQUE ALORDA 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:36.83 179 44.65 52.18
9. Aina MORAGUES CARDELL 11 C.N.Llucmajor 1:39.87 163 44.98 54.89

10. Andrea SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:41.15 157 46.56 54.59
11. A. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:41.53 155 47.85 53.68
12. Ines ILIANOVA NEDELTCHEV 11 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1:42.02 153 47.46 54.56
13. Limin AMENGUAL GARAU 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:42.98 148 46.35 56.63
14. Lucia SANCHEZ PORCEL 11 A. Master Baleares 1:44.06 144 46.88 57.18
15. Paula ALVARIÑO TOMÁS 11 C.N. Felanitx 1:44.89 140 47.91 56.98
16. Paula EGEA RUIZ 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:46.34 135 48.37 57.97
17. Marta GOMEZ RIERA 11 A. Master Baleares 1:53.08 112 49.01 1:04.07
18. Alba RIBA OLIVES 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 1:55.65 105 51.88 1:03.77
19. Laia CALIZ HUERTAS 11 C.N. Calvia 1:57.57 100 51.30 1:06.27
20. Celia FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 2:18.63 61 1:05.12 1:13.51

DSQ Sara NAVARRO ROMERO 11 C. Campusesport
Baixa enf. Daniela BLAS HERNANDEZ 11 C.N. Voltor Balear


